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1348 Clifton Ave. Clifton, NJ 07012

Eggs & Omelettes

Served with home fries & toast- unless noted

English muffin, bagel, or hard roll instead of toast- add’l $0.75

EGG WHITES AS SUBSTITUTE- add’l $0.75

Add cheese- add’l $0.75
Eggs, Home fries, & Toast

One egg only
One egg & toast only
American Cheese Omelette

Swiss or Cheddar Omelette
Peppers & Onions Omlette
Mushroom Omelette
Mushroom & Onion Omelette
Bacon or Sausage Omelette
Egg Whites & Broccoli Omelette
Western Omelette

Peppers, Onions, Ham
Greek Omelette

Spinach, Feta Cheese, Tomato, Onions
Turkey Omelette

Sliced/ Chopped turkey breast
Sauteed Onion Omlette

Pastrami Omelette

Feta Cheese Omelette
Veggie Omelette

Corn Beef Hash Omelette
Steak & Eggs

$3.95
$1.25
§2.25
$5.75
$6.00
$5.75
$6.25
$6.50
$6.75
$6.95
$6.50

$6.95
§7.95

$5.75

Breakfast Menu
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Phone: (973)-773-3062
From the Grill

Fried Egg Sandwich
With cheese $2.95

Fried Egg with any breakfast meat sandwich
With cheese $4.25

One Pancake
Banana, Blueberry, or Choc. Chip $2.25
Banana Walnut $2.50

Short Stack Pancakes (2)
Banana, Blueberry, or Choc. Chip $4.25
Banana Walnut $4.50

Golden Brown Pancakes (3)
Banana, Blueberry, or Choc, Chip $5.95
Banana Walnut $6.25

Silver Dollar Pancakes (8)

French Toast
Almond $6.25

Bagel (plain)

With butter $1.50

With cream cheese $2.50
Bialy (plain)

With butter $1.50

With cream cheese $2.50
Rye, White, or Whole Wheat toast
Hard Roll (plain)

With butter $1.20
Thomas’ English Muffin

Breakfast meat
Bacon, Taylor Ham, Sausage, Ham, or
Canadian Bacon

Home Fries

Corn Beef Hash

Hash Brown

Muffins

With butter $2.35
Cereal with milk
Hot Oatmeal

Lrg serving $2.95

For Kids

Silver Dollar Pancakes (4)
1 Piece French Toast
1 egg, toast, & home fries

Fax: (973)-773-6460

Beverages

Fountain Drinks E Pféj. m@ m%ﬁ

Snapple $1.95

Fruit Juice Bottles $1.50
Tropicana Orange Juice $1.95
V8 $1.55

Nesquick Milk $2.25

Poland Spring $1.00
Lrg $1.30
Foodies Soda $1.55
Bottled Drinks $1.75
Canned Soda $1.25

Reg. (16 0z.) $1.50 Large (20 0z.) $1.75

Fresh Brewed Coffee or Tea

Small $1.25 Medium $1.50 Large $1.75




